
chintya sismelya rambu yahya

Submission date: 25-Jan-2022 11:29PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 1742079120
File name: chintya_sismelya_rambu_yahya.docx (17.85K)
Word count: 659
Character count: 4250

by UNITRI Press



3

6

7



1

2

2



1

1

1

1

1

3

4

5





20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 4%

3 3%

4 2%

5 2%

6 1%

chintya sismelya rambu yahya
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

Ruslan Ruslan, Muhammad Idham.
"PENENTUAN JENIS TIKUNGAN DAN
GEOMETRIK JALAN (STUDI KASUS: JALAN
KAYU API KUALA PENASO, KECAMATAN
TALANG MUANDAU)", Jurnal TeKLA, 2020
Publication

docplayer.info
Internet Source

WN Wari, E Suryani, Y Ulfiyati, IW Syafa’at.
"Aged Reduction Prediction of the Road Plan
Due to Overload On the Pancer Road,
Pesanggaran District, Banyuwangi", IOP
Conference Series: Materials Science and
Engineering, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Islam Malang
Student Paper

arbibmusrib.blogspot.com
Internet Source



7 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.javatravel.net
Internet Source


